RESOURCE

00000
08000
09800
30100
30103
65000

00010
00011
00012
00016
00031
00032
00033
09806
53100
60101
60102
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Unrestricted: Contributed

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Special Education NonPersonnel

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

LCFF S/C Positions

Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources
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SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0171 - Lee Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2016
As of 10/21/2015

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

30,216.00 3,874.00 34,090.00 3,851.26 6,947.29 23,291.45
0.00 2,050.00 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 2,050.00
38,969.00 0.00 38,969.00 2,541.27 646.81 35,780.92
83,109.00 454.00 83,563.00 6,822.08 64,909.01 11,831.91
1,579.00 271.00 1,850.00 0.00 0.00 1,850.00
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 (0.02) 400.02
154,273.00 6,649.00 160,922.00 13,214.61 72,503.09 75,204.30
1,655,604.00 (12,224.00) 1,643,380.00 351,284.29 1,447,330.12 (155,234.41)
12,789.00 0.00 12,789.00 516.77 0.00 12,272.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,967.65 19,050.95 (24,018.60)
82,477.00 0.00 82,477.00 8,549.63 82,550.43 (8,623.06)
5,250.00 0.00 5,250.00 2,586.94 819.61 1,843.45
107,062.00 0.00 107,062.00 25,745.89 81,341.82 (25.71)
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,499.50 0.00 (1,499.50)

0.00 12,224.00 12,224.00 1,256.67 11,350.54 (383.21)
24,054.00 0.00 24,054.00 5,237.51 18,570.12 246.37
173,341.00 0.00 173,341.00 11,074.57 15,081.13 147,185.30
10,102.00 0.00 10,102.00 0.00 0.00 10,102.00
654,466.00 0.00 654,466.00 95,655.19 451,354.03 107,456.78
2,725,145.00 0.00 2,725,145.00 508,374.61 2,127,448.75 89,321.64
2,879,418.00 6,649.00 2,886,067.00 521,589.22 2,199,951.84 164,525.94




